Jordi Cuadra

Planeta Triatlon

02:26:25

Tiempo Oficial

69° 6/7°

Pos. General Pos. Género
Olympic Masculino
T. Split

SWIM 00:32:59
T1 00:01:18
BIKE 01:09:26
T2 00:01:54
RUN 00:40:46

L'Estartit

OLYMPIC
2022

138°

Pos. Categoria

Veterano 1 Masculino

Tiempo

00:32:59
00:34:17
01:43:44
01:45:38
02:26:25

Ritmo
2'11"/100m

1'44"/km

4'09"/km

1005 HLF



